More Product Available Online: www.digikey.com
Toll-Free: 1-800-344-4539  •  Phone 218-681-6674  •  Fax: 218-681-3380166  (T091)
A
Board Mount Interconnect Products
HOW TO ORDER:
4 EASY STEPS
How do I order a 929834-02 header
with 16 pins?
Call Digi-Key for pricing,
or determine the cost yourself
following the steps below.
929 □ □ □ - □ □ - □ □ - ND
Step 1.   Select needed Digi-Key Part Num ber
and number of pins desired.
Step 2.   Begin with the appropriate “Base
Price” of your selected part number
(refer to chart).
Step 3.   Multiply the number of pins you
desire (minus one) by the “Pin
Adder” of your selected part number
(refer to chart).
Step 4.   Add Step 2 and Step 3 together for
fi nal cost!
Our Example:
 Step 1.   929834-02-16-ND
 Step 2.   .55 (1 pin – Base Price)
 Step 3.   15 x .04 = .60 (15 pins – Pin Adder)
 Step 4.   Your Cost = $1.15 (16 pins – Total)
Your Digi-Key Part Number:
  Step 1.   929□□□-□□-□□-ND
 Step 2.
 Step 3.
 Step 4.   Your Cost = $
NOTE:  For quantities of 10 or more,
call DIGI-KEY.
Base Part
Number
Number of
Desired Pins
per Row
x =
1-35 Pin Headers
 Step 1 Step 2 Step 3
 Digi-Key Base Pin
 Part No.* Price Adder
Straight, Single Row Male
 929834-02-XX-ND .55 .04
 929834E-02-XX-ND◆ .55 .04
 929834-03-XX-ND .94 .04
 929834E-03-XX-ND◆ .94 .04
 929834-04-XX-ND .83 .05
 929834E-04-XX-ND◆ .83 .05
 929834-05-XX-ND .87 .05
 929834E-05-XX-ND◆ .87 .05
 929834-07-XX-ND .89 .06
 929647-09-XX-ND◆ 1.19 .06
 929647-02-XX-ND◆ 1.13 .07
 929647-03-XX-ND◆ 1.63 .08
 929647-04-XX-ND◆ 1.85 .11
 929647-05-XX-ND◆ 1.76 .10
 929647-07-XX-ND◆ 2.27 .11
 929400-01-XX-ND  .55 .04
 929400E-01-XX-ND◆  .55 .04
 929450-01-XX-ND◆ 1.34 .06
Straight, Dual Row Male
 929836-09-XX-ND 1.55 .06
 929836E-09-XX-ND◆ 1.55 .06
 929836E-02-XX-ND◆ 1.42 .05
 929836-08-XX-ND 1.64 .07
 929836E-08-XX-ND◆ 1.64 .07
 929836E-03-XX-ND◆ 1.34 .07
 929836E-04-XX-ND◆ 1.73 .07
 929836-05-XX-ND 1.52 .07
 929836E-05-XX-ND◆ 1.52 .07
 929665-09-XX-ND◆ 1.83 .10